Eaton PDUMV32HV
Eaton Tripp Lite series metered outlet PDU,
1PH, 0U, IEC-60309 input, 10 ft cord, 7.7kW,
32A, 200-240V, 48 Outlets (20) C13 (8) C19
Spécifications générales
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series
metered outlet PDU
CATALOG NUMBER PDUMV32HV
UPC 037332182814
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 2.52 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 70 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.17 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 13 lb
COMPLIANCES
CE Marked
RoHS
FCC Class B
CERTIFICATIONS
RETIE
NOM
IEC 62368-1
Spécifications
Spécifications du produit
FORM FACTOR 0U (Vertical)
PACKAGE CONTENTS
PDUMV32HV 32A
200-240V 7.7kW
Single-Phase Local
metered PDU
•
Plug-lock inserts (8
C20, 40 C13)
•
Spare installation
buttons, 2.9
mm/4.6 mm
•
Ground screw•
Mounting
hardware
•
Owner’s Manual•
MOUNTING DIRECTION Vertical
MATERIAL Metal
INPUT CONNECTION IEC-60309 32A BLUE
(2P+E)
CORD LENGTH 10 ft
AMPERAGE RATING 32A
PHASE Single-phase
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C13
40
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C19 8
FEATURES Flex Center
FRONT PANEL LCD
DISPLAY
Set of two digital current
meters report output
current in two segments
OUTPUT RECEPTACLES C19
C13
OVERLOAD PROTECTION Two 20A circuit breakers
protect 24 outlets each
RECOMMENDED
ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Single-phase 32A 200-
240V service
REPORTED LOAD
SEGMENTS
Supports local monitoring
of output current for each
output load bank; Outlets,
circuit breakers and
current meters are color-
coded and labeled for
easy identification (Black:
20A Bank 1 / Gray: 20A
Bank 2)
OPERATING ELEVATION 0-3000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
32° to 122°F (0° to 50°C)
Ressources
OUTPUT NOMINAL
VOLTAGE 200-240V
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 5% to 95% non-
condensing
FORM FACTORS
SUPPORTED
0u vertical installation in
equipment racks, plus
under-counter and
wallmount
OUTPUT CAPACITY
DETAILS
7.7kW (240V), 7.4kW
(230V), 7kW (220V), 6.7kW
(208V), 6.4kW (200V) / 32A
total capacity; 16A max
per breakered outlet bank;
16A max per C19 outlet;
10A max per C13 outlet
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -22° to 140°F (-30° to 60°C)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Ideal for server rooms,
network closets and data
centers
IEC-309 32A blue input
plug with 10-ft. (3.05 m)
cord
Dedicated 20A circuit
breakers protect output
Dual load banks with 24
outlets each (4 C19 and 20
C13)
Ready for immediate
toolless 0U installation
PDU TYPE Local metered
PDU INPUT VOLTAGE 200
PDU FORM FACTOR Vertical (0U)
NOM DU PROJET:
NUMÉRO DU PROJET:
PRÉPARÉ PAR:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Irlande
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. Tous droits réservés.
Suivez-nous sur les réseaux sociaux
pour connaître les dernières
informations concernant nos
produits.